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Do Now





Height of 

Cylinder (H)



Review

3 in.

1)

16 in.

2)

Find the area of the circles



6

Volume formula of a 
cylinder

V = 



7

practice
1)  Find the volume

5 m

8 m
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practice
2)  Find the volume

4 m

2 m
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practice
3)  Find the volume

12 m

18 m
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practice
4)
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practice
5)
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practice
5)


